AE

Schedule Aerial FIS World Cup - TEAM

FS

BEIJING CHN
Saturday, December 20, 2014 TEAM EVENT

Start Finish  Duration Event Location

AE | 10:00 - 10:30 0:30  Aerial Draw

Sunday, December 21, 2014 TEAM EVENT

Start Finish  Duration Event Location
1230 - 12140 0:10 Ladies' Inspection and Speed Checks
1240 - 13:25 0:45 Ladies' Aerial Training
13:25 - 13140 0:15 Course Preparation and Forerunners

AE 13:40 - 14:10 0:30  Ladies' Qualifications (F1)(N)

WC 14:10 - 14115 0:05  Course Preparation

FINAL | 14:15 - 14:25 0:10  Men's Inspection and Speed Checks

14:25 - 1545 1:20 Men's Aerial Training
15:45 - 1555 0:10 Course Preparation and Forerunners
15:55 - 16145 0:50  Men's Qualifications (F1)(N)
16:45 - 17:00 0:15 Break
17:.00 - 1715 0:15 Ladies and Men's Aerial Team Inspection and Speed Checks
17:15 - 18:15 1:00 Ladies' and Men's Aerial Team Training
18:15 - 18:30 0:15 Course Prep

AE 18:30 - 19:15 0:45  Ladies and Men's Aerial Team (F1)(10 Teams)

TEAM | 19:15 - 19:20 0:05  Course Prep
1920 - 19:35 0:15 Ladies and Men's Aerial Team (F2)(3 Teams)
19:35 - 19:40 0:05 Break
19:40 - 19:45 0:05 Finish Area Awards Preparation
19:45 - 1950 0:05 Ladies' Team Aerial Awards
1950 - 19:55 0:05 Men's Team Aerial Awards
19:55 - 20:05 0:10 FIS Podium Interviews
Departure Monday, December 22, 2014




